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1 206(1) Diana Bikoev 10,149 10,700 9,566 10,533 40,948
All Star Gymnastics

2 220(1) Islam Mohammed 10,416 8,800 11,066 10,600 40,882
GK Motus Salto

3 219(1) Mira Berge 10,500 8,933 10,366 9,900 39,699
GK Motus Salto

4 227(1) Minna Ehinger 9,983 9,333 9,533 9,733 38,582
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 261(1) Mira Schindele 10,583 9,900 8,300 9,166 37,949
Östersundsgymnasterna

6 260(1) Nora Scott 9,383 9,133 6,533 7,933 32,982
Östersundsgymnasterna

7 259(1) Nora Svensk 5,633 8,933 8,700 8,366 31,632
Östersundsgymnasterna



1 261(1) Mira Schindele 2,40 7,733 10,133
Östersundsgymnasterna 2,40 8,633 11,033 10,583

2 219(1) Mira Berge 2,40 7,600 10,000
GK Motus Salto 2,40 8,600 11,000 10,500

3 220(1) Islam Mohammed 2,40 7,666 10,066
GK Motus Salto 2,40 8,366 10,766 10,416

4 206(1) Diana Bikoev 2,40 6,966 9,366
All Star Gymnastics 2,40 8,533 10,933 10,149

5 227(1) Minna Ehinger 2,40 8,166 10,566
Hammarbygymnasterna 2,40 7,000 9,400 9,983

6 260(1) Nora Scott 2,40 6,133 8,533
Östersundsgymnasterna 2,40 7,833 10,233 9,383

7 259(1) Nora Svensk
Östersundsgymnasterna 2,40 8,866 11,266 5,633
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1 206(1) Diana Bikoev 2,80 7,900 10,700
All Star Gymnastics

2 261(1) Mira Schindele 2,60 7,300 9,900
Östersundsgymnasterna

3 227(1) Minna Ehinger 2,00 7,333 9,333
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 260(1) Nora Scott 2,60 6,533 9,133
Östersundsgymnasterna

5 219(1) Mira Berge 2,00 6,933 8,933
GK Motus Salto

5 259(1) Nora Svensk 2,30 6,633 8,933
Östersundsgymnasterna

7 220(1) Islam Mohammed 2,00 6,800 8,800
GK Motus Salto
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1 220(1) Islam Mohammed 2,80 8,266 11,066
GK Motus Salto

2 219(1) Mira Berge 2,60 7,766 10,366
GK Motus Salto

3 206(1) Diana Bikoev 2,60 6,966 9,566
All Star Gymnastics

4 227(1) Minna Ehinger 2,20 7,333 9,533
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 259(1) Nora Svensk 2,60 6,100 8,700
Östersundsgymnasterna

6 261(1) Mira Schindele 2,00 6,300 8,300
Östersundsgymnasterna

7 260(1) Nora Scott 2,20 4,333 6,533
Östersundsgymnasterna
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1 220(1) Islam Mohammed 2,80 7,800 10,600
GK Motus Salto

2 206(1) Diana Bikoev 2,60 7,933 10,533
All Star Gymnastics

3 219(1) Mira Berge 2,80 7,100 9,900
GK Motus Salto

4 227(1) Minna Ehinger 2,60 7,133 9,733
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 261(1) Mira Schindele 2,80 6,366 9,166
Östersundsgymnasterna

6 259(1) Nora Svensk 2,40 5,966 8,366
Östersundsgymnasterna

7 260(1) Nora Scott 2,40 5,533 7,933
Östersundsgymnasterna
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1 228(3) Mira Tran 11,183 9,633 11,366 11,800 43,982
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 241(3) Tess Hartzell 11,183 9,900 10,800 11,166 43,049
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 242(3) Fanny Liander Nyberg 11,216 9,533 10,766 10,900 42,415
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 208(2) Alicia Backgård 10,649 9,066 10,466 11,366 41,547
All Star Gymnastics

5 252(2) Lia Zuber 10,500 8,933 10,666 10,933 41,032
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

6 218(2) Ebba Mohlin 11,083 10,800 8,933 9,733 40,549
GK Motus Salto

7 249(2) Alissa Hanselmann 9,283 7,500 11,400 10,933 39,116
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

8 209(2) Sofia Nordström 11,166 8,000 8,700 10,766 38,632
All Star Gymnastics

9 217(2) Tilde Stjer 10,866 9,566 8,100 9,900 38,432
GK Motus Salto

10 250(2) Ronja Gera 8,933 7,866 9,366 10,466 36,631
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

11 243(3) Ellen Gakios 10,749 8,033 6,633 10,666 36,081
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

12 251(2) Sophie Ann Kormann 9,016 2,100 7,766 10,866 29,748
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

13 240(3) Linnea Ramström 10,299 8,900 19,199
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

14 263(1) Ida Moiso
Östersundsgymnasterna

14 264(1) Lisen Boeye
Östersundsgymnasterna



1 242(3) Fanny Liander Nyberg 2,40 8,633 11,033
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 2,60 8,800 11,400 11,216

2 228(3) Mira Tran 2,40 8,466 10,866
Hammarbygymnasterna 2,60 8,900 11,500 11,183

2 241(3) Tess Hartzell 2,40 8,533 10,933
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 2,60 8,833 11,433 11,183

4 209(2) Sofia Nordström 2,40 8,533 10,933
All Star Gymnastics 2,60 8,800 11,400 11,166

5 218(2) Ebba Mohlin 2,40 8,466 10,866
GK Motus Salto 2,60 8,700 11,300 11,083

6 217(2) Tilde Stjer 2,40 8,766 11,166
GK Motus Salto 2,60 7,966 10,566 10,866

7 243(3) Ellen Gakios 2,40 8,166 10,566
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 2,60 8,333 10,933 10,749

8 208(2) Alicia Backgård 2,40 7,766 10,166
All Star Gymnastics 2,60 8,533 11,133 10,649

9 252(2) Lia Zuber 2,40 8,100 10,500
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 2,60 7,900 10,500 10,500

10 240(3) Linnea Ramström 2,40 7,033 9,433
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 2,60 8,566 11,166 10,299

11 249(2) Alissa Hanselmann 2,40 7,600 10,000
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 2,60 5,966 8,566 9,283

12 251(2) Sophie Ann Kormann 2,40 7,766 10,166
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 2,60 5,266 7,866 9,016

13 250(2) Ronja Gera 2,40 7,366 9,766
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld 2,60 5,500 8,100 8,933

14 263(1) Ida Moiso
Östersundsgymnasterna

14 264(1) Lisen Boeye
Östersundsgymnasterna
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1 218(2) Ebba Mohlin 2,60 8,200 10,800
GK Motus Salto

2 241(3) Tess Hartzell 2,60 7,300 9,900
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 228(3) Mira Tran 2,80 6,833 9,633
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 217(2) Tilde Stjer 2,50 8,066 1,00 9,566
GK Motus Salto

5 242(3) Fanny Liander Nyberg 2,40 7,133 9,533
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 208(2) Alicia Backgård 2,50 7,566 1,00 9,066
All Star Gymnastics

7 252(2) Lia Zuber 2,50 7,433 1,00 8,933
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

8 240(3) Linnea Ramström 2,80 6,100 8,900
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

9 243(3) Ellen Gakios 1,60 7,433 1,00 8,033
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

10 209(2) Sofia Nordström 1,60 7,400 1,00 8,000
All Star Gymnastics

11 250(2) Ronja Gera 1,80 7,066 1,00 7,866
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

12 249(2) Alissa Hanselmann 0,90 6,600 7,500
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

13 251(2) Sophie Ann Kormann 0,80 4,300 3,00 2,100
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

14 263(1) Ida Moiso
Östersundsgymnasterna

14 264(1) Lisen Boeye
Östersundsgymnasterna
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1 249(2) Alissa Hanselmann 2,80 8,600 11,400
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

2 228(3) Mira Tran 3,00 8,366 11,366
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 241(3) Tess Hartzell 2,80 8,000 10,800
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 242(3) Fanny Liander Nyberg 2,80 7,966 10,766
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 252(2) Lia Zuber 3,00 7,666 10,666
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

6 208(2) Alicia Backgård 2,80 7,666 10,466
All Star Gymnastics

7 250(2) Ronja Gera 2,80 7,566 1,00 9,366
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

8 218(2) Ebba Mohlin 2,40 6,533 8,933
GK Motus Salto

9 209(2) Sofia Nordström 2,60 6,100 8,700
All Star Gymnastics

10 217(2) Tilde Stjer 2,20 5,900 8,100
GK Motus Salto

11 251(2) Sophie Ann Kormann 2,20 6,566 1,00 7,766
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

12 243(3) Ellen Gakios 1,90 4,733 6,633
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

13 240(3) Linnea Ramström
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

13 263(1) Ida Moiso
Östersundsgymnasterna

13 264(1) Lisen Boeye
Östersundsgymnasterna
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1 228(3) Mira Tran 3,00 8,800 11,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 208(2) Alicia Backgård 3,00 8,366 11,366
All Star Gymnastics

3 241(3) Tess Hartzell 2,60 8,566 11,166
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 249(2) Alissa Hanselmann 3,00 7,933 10,933
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

4 252(2) Lia Zuber 3,00 7,933 10,933
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

6 242(3) Fanny Liander Nyberg 3,00 7,900 10,900
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

7 251(2) Sophie Ann Kormann 3,00 7,866 10,866
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

8 209(2) Sofia Nordström 3,00 7,766 10,766
All Star Gymnastics

9 243(3) Ellen Gakios 3,00 7,666 10,666
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

10 250(2) Ronja Gera 2,80 7,666 10,466
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

11 217(2) Tilde Stjer 2,20 7,700 9,900
GK Motus Salto

12 218(2) Ebba Mohlin 2,80 7,933 1,00 9,733
GK Motus Salto

13 240(3) Linnea Ramström
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

13 263(1) Ida Moiso
Östersundsgymnasterna

13 264(1) Lisen Boeye
Östersundsgymnasterna
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1 244(4) Alice Lundmark 11,183 11,866 11,300 11,166 45,515
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

2 230(3) Elina Grawin 10,599 11,100 10,933 11,100 43,732
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 247(4) Mikaela Ekström 10,666 9,966 11,200 10,766 42,598
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 245(4) Filippa Sundquist 11,550 9,100 10,433 11,366 42,449
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 229(3) Ida Slättegård 11,383 11,500 7,000 10,833 40,716
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 248(4) Vida Sandberg 10,266 10,300 9,833 9,366 39,765
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

7 246(4) Maya Andersson 11,016 10,733 7,533 10,233 39,515
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

8 215(4) Ella Uddenäs 11,033 8,366 8,300 10,366 38,065
GK Motus Salto

9 216(4) Sara Sjöberg 10,816 9,900 8,933 8,133 37,782
GK Motus Salto

10 210(3) Jonna Lehto 10,700 8,200 18,900
All Star Gymnastics



1 245(4) Filippa Sundquist 2,60 8,900 11,500
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 2,40 9,200 11,600 11,550

2 229(3) Ida Slättegård 2,60 8,466 11,066
Hammarbygymnasterna 2,40 9,300 11,700 11,383

3 244(4) Alice Lundmark 2,60 8,666 11,266
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 2,40 8,700 11,100 11,183

4 215(4) Ella Uddenäs 2,40 8,766 11,166
GK Motus Salto 2,60 8,300 10,900 11,033

5 246(4) Maya Andersson 2,60 8,366 10,966
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 2,40 8,666 11,066 11,016

6 216(4) Sara Sjöberg 2,40 8,300 10,700
GK Motus Salto 2,60 8,333 10,933 10,816

7 210(3) Jonna Lehto 2,40 8,200 10,600
All Star Gymnastics 2,60 8,200 10,800 10,700

8 247(4) Mikaela Ekström 2,60 7,966 10,566
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 2,40 8,366 10,766 10,666

9 230(3) Elina Grawin 2,60 7,933 10,533
Hammarbygymnasterna 2,40 8,266 10,666 10,599

10 248(4) Vida Sandberg 2,60 7,666 10,266
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 2,40 7,866 10,266 10,266

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result 7:an

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Vault

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2016-11-07 11:01:52 Page 13 / 30



1 244(4) Alice Lundmark 3,20 8,666 11,866
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

2 229(3) Ida Slättegård 3,20 8,300 11,500
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 230(3) Elina Grawin 2,60 8,500 11,100
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 246(4) Maya Andersson 3,20 7,533 10,733
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 248(4) Vida Sandberg 2,60 7,700 10,300
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 247(4) Mikaela Ekström 2,20 7,766 9,966
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

7 216(4) Sara Sjöberg 2,60 7,300 9,900
GK Motus Salto

8 245(4) Filippa Sundquist 1,90 7,200 9,100
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

9 215(4) Ella Uddenäs 2,80 5,566 8,366
GK Motus Salto

10 210(3) Jonna Lehto
All Star Gymnastics
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1 244(4) Alice Lundmark 3,20 8,100 11,300
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

2 247(4) Mikaela Ekström 2,90 8,300 11,200
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 230(3) Elina Grawin 3,00 7,933 10,933
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 245(4) Filippa Sundquist 3,20 7,233 10,433
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 248(4) Vida Sandberg 2,90 6,933 9,833
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 216(4) Sara Sjöberg 2,90 6,033 8,933
GK Motus Salto

7 215(4) Ella Uddenäs 2,90 5,400 8,300
GK Motus Salto

8 210(3) Jonna Lehto 2,30 6,900 1,00 8,200
All Star Gymnastics

9 246(4) Maya Andersson 2,70 4,833 7,533
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

10 229(3) Ida Slättegård 2,90 4,100 7,000
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 245(4) Filippa Sundquist 3,20 8,166 11,366
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

2 244(4) Alice Lundmark 3,20 7,966 11,166
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 230(3) Elina Grawin 3,20 7,900 11,100
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 229(3) Ida Slättegård 3,00 7,833 10,833
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 247(4) Mikaela Ekström 3,00 7,766 10,766
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 215(4) Ella Uddenäs 3,20 7,166 10,366
GK Motus Salto

7 246(4) Maya Andersson 3,00 8,233 1,00 10,233
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

8 248(4) Vida Sandberg 3,00 7,366 1,00 9,366
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

9 216(4) Sara Sjöberg 2,60 5,533 8,133
GK Motus Salto

10 210(3) Jonna Lehto
All Star Gymnastics
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1 231(4) Emilia Schmekel 12,566 12,433 13,233 13,500 51,732
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 233(4) Jennifer Williams 11,233 10,233 13,166 13,033 47,665
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 232(4) Nathalie Westlund 10,733 11,733 13,800 11,366 47,632
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 256(3) Kajsa Söderberg 11,100 9,633 12,200 12,866 45,799
Älvsbygymnasterna

5 213(1) Maya Ahlgren 11,266 9,966 11,033 12,800 45,065
GK Motus Salto

6 203(2) Rebecca Wahlberg 12,266 8,666 11,333 12,100 44,365
All Star Gymnastics

7 222(1) Vilma Nyberg 11,366 7,533 10,033 13,433 42,365
GK Norra Norden

8 255(3) Anna Nilsson 10,900 7,466 10,666 13,166 42,198
Älvsbygymnasterna

9 253(2) Kimberly Steiner 10,733 8,233 10,066 11,800 40,832
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

10 257(3) Elise Pettersson 11,166 8,166 9,666 11,533 40,531
Älvsbygymnasterna

11 258(3) Frida Engman 11,366 7,833 10,566 10,233 39,998
Älvsbygymnasterna

12 236(3) Nora Karlsson 11,066 6,766 9,966 12,100 39,898
Mariehamns GF

13 224(1) Ebba Olofsson 11,133 7,733 9,366 10,900 39,132
GK Norra Norden

14 254(2) Brenda Thalmann 9,666 7,033 8,400 12,733 37,832
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

15 223(1) Lina Nordin 11,466 6,833 8,033 10,533 36,865
GK Norra Norden

16 226(1) Linnea Sjöblom 10,900 5,200 9,333 9,833 35,266
GK Norra Norden

17 235(4) Anja Lalander 10,866 12,000 11,833 34,699
Hammarbygymnasterna

18 237(3) Smilla Berglund 10,833 9,666 11,400 31,899
Mariehamns GF

19 204(2) Veronica Wahlberg 12,733 9,133 9,900 31,766
All Star Gymnastics

20 221(1) Hellin Engrund 10,900 2,033 4,866 9,833 27,632
GK Norra Norden
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21 225(1) Victoria Niemi 11,233 7,666 18,899
GK Norra Norden

22 205(2) Ella Lundkvist Bertlin 10,600 5,533 16,133
All Star Gymnastics

23 214(1) Ida Staafgård 13,600 13,600
GK Motus Salto

24 239(3) Frida Granskog 12,066 12,066
Mariehamns GF

25 202(2) Linn Norman
All Star Gymnastics

25 238(3) Frida Eriksson
Mariehamns GF



1 231(4) Emilia Schmekel 4,00 8,566 12,566
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,80 8,233 12,033 12,299

2 204(2) Veronica Wahlberg 4,00 8,733 12,733
All Star Gymnastics 2,40 8,733 11,133 11,933

3 257(3) Elise Pettersson 4,00 7,166 11,166
Älvsbygymnasterna 4,20 8,300 0,30 12,200 11,683

4 222(1) Vilma Nyberg 4,00 7,466 0,10 11,366
GK Norra Norden 3,00 8,466 11,466 11,416

5 236(3) Nora Karlsson 2,40 8,666 11,066
Mariehamns GF 2,40 8,966 11,366 11,216

6 233(4) Jennifer Williams 2,60 8,633 11,233
Hammarbygymnasterna 2,40 8,733 11,133 11,183

6 235(4) Anja Lalander 2,60 8,266 10,866
Hammarbygymnasterna 2,40 9,100 11,500 11,183

8 237(3) Smilla Berglund 2,40 8,433 10,833
Mariehamns GF 2,40 8,333 10,733 10,783

9 203(2) Rebecca Wahlberg 4,00 8,266 12,266
All Star Gymnastics

10 223(1) Lina Nordin 3,00 8,466 11,466
GK Norra Norden

11 258(3) Frida Engman 3,00 8,366 11,366
Älvsbygymnasterna

12 213(1) Maya Ahlgren 2,40 8,866 11,266
GK Motus Salto

13 225(1) Victoria Niemi 3,00 8,233 11,233
GK Norra Norden

14 224(1) Ebba Olofsson 3,00 8,133 11,133
GK Norra Norden

15 256(3) Kajsa Söderberg 3,00 8,400 0,30 11,100
Älvsbygymnasterna

16 221(1) Hellin Engrund 2,40 8,500 10,900
GK Norra Norden

16 226(1) Linnea Sjöblom 3,00 7,900 10,900
GK Norra Norden

16 255(3) Anna Nilsson 3,00 8,200 0,30 10,900
Älvsbygymnasterna

19 232(4) Nathalie Westlund 2,60 8,133 10,733
Hammarbygymnasterna

19 253(2) Kimberly Steiner 2,40 8,333 10,733
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Sverige Pokalen

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Vault

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2016-11-07 11:01:52 Page 19 / 30



21 205(2) Ella Lundkvist Bertlin 2,40 8,300 0,10 10,600
All Star Gymnastics

22 254(2) Brenda Thalmann 2,40 7,266 9,666
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

23 202(2) Linn Norman
All Star Gymnastics

23 214(1) Ida Staafgård
GK Motus Salto

23 238(3) Frida Eriksson
Mariehamns GF

23 239(3) Frida Granskog
Mariehamns GF
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1 231(4) Emilia Schmekel 4,70 7,733 12,433
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 232(4) Nathalie Westlund 3,40 8,333 11,733
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 233(4) Jennifer Williams 2,30 7,933 10,233
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 213(1) Maya Ahlgren 2,90 7,066 9,966
GK Motus Salto

5 256(3) Kajsa Söderberg 2,00 7,633 9,633
Älvsbygymnasterna

6 204(2) Veronica Wahlberg 1,80 7,333 9,133
All Star Gymnastics

7 203(2) Rebecca Wahlberg 2,70 5,966 8,666
All Star Gymnastics

8 253(2) Kimberly Steiner 2,50 5,733 8,233
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

9 257(3) Elise Pettersson 1,80 6,366 8,166
Älvsbygymnasterna

10 258(3) Frida Engman 2,70 5,133 7,833
Älvsbygymnasterna

11 224(1) Ebba Olofsson 1,60 6,133 7,733
GK Norra Norden

12 225(1) Victoria Niemi 2,00 5,666 7,666
GK Norra Norden

13 222(1) Vilma Nyberg 1,80 5,733 7,533
GK Norra Norden

14 255(3) Anna Nilsson 1,80 5,666 7,466
Älvsbygymnasterna

15 254(2) Brenda Thalmann 1,60 5,433 7,033
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

16 223(1) Lina Nordin 1,80 5,033 6,833
GK Norra Norden

17 236(3) Nora Karlsson 2,50 4,266 6,766
Mariehamns GF

18 205(2) Ella Lundkvist Bertlin 1,40 6,133 2,00 5,533
All Star Gymnastics

19 226(1) Linnea Sjöblom 1,40 3,800 5,200
GK Norra Norden

20 221(1) Hellin Engrund 1,20 3,833 3,00 2,033
GK Norra Norden
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21 202(2) Linn Norman
All Star Gymnastics

21 214(1) Ida Staafgård
GK Motus Salto

21 235(4) Anja Lalander
Hammarbygymnasterna

21 237(3) Smilla Berglund
Mariehamns GF

21 238(3) Frida Eriksson
Mariehamns GF

21 239(3) Frida Granskog
Mariehamns GF
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1 232(4) Nathalie Westlund 5,70 8,100 13,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 214(1) Ida Staafgård 7,30 6,300 13,600
GK Motus Salto

3 231(4) Emilia Schmekel 5,90 7,333 13,233
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 233(4) Jennifer Williams 6,40 6,766 13,166
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 256(3) Kajsa Söderberg 4,80 7,400 12,200
Älvsbygymnasterna

6 235(4) Anja Lalander 6,10 6,000 0,10 12,000
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 203(2) Rebecca Wahlberg 5,10 6,333 0,10 11,333
All Star Gymnastics

8 213(1) Maya Ahlgren 4,10 6,933 11,033
GK Motus Salto

9 255(3) Anna Nilsson 4,60 6,066 10,666
Älvsbygymnasterna

10 258(3) Frida Engman 4,70 5,866 10,566
Älvsbygymnasterna

11 253(2) Kimberly Steiner 3,70 6,366 10,066
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

12 222(1) Vilma Nyberg 3,90 6,133 10,033
GK Norra Norden

13 236(3) Nora Karlsson 3,80 6,266 0,10 9,966
Mariehamns GF

14 204(2) Veronica Wahlberg 4,20 5,800 0,10 9,900
All Star Gymnastics

15 237(3) Smilla Berglund 2,60 7,066 9,666
Mariehamns GF

15 257(3) Elise Pettersson 4,80 4,866 9,666
Älvsbygymnasterna

17 224(1) Ebba Olofsson 3,20 6,166 9,366
GK Norra Norden

18 226(1) Linnea Sjöblom 2,60 6,733 9,333
GK Norra Norden

19 254(2) Brenda Thalmann 3,00 5,400 8,400
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

20 223(1) Lina Nordin 3,30 4,733 8,033
GK Norra Norden
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21 221(1) Hellin Engrund 2,40 2,566 0,10 4,866
GK Norra Norden

22 202(2) Linn Norman
All Star Gymnastics

22 205(2) Ella Lundkvist Bertlin
All Star Gymnastics

22 225(1) Victoria Niemi
GK Norra Norden

22 238(3) Frida Eriksson
Mariehamns GF

22 239(3) Frida Granskog
Mariehamns GF
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1 231(4) Emilia Schmekel 5,50 8,000 13,500
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 222(1) Vilma Nyberg 6,10 7,333 13,433
GK Norra Norden

3 255(3) Anna Nilsson 5,70 7,466 13,166
Älvsbygymnasterna

4 233(4) Jennifer Williams 5,30 7,733 13,033
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 256(3) Kajsa Söderberg 4,70 8,166 12,866
Älvsbygymnasterna

6 213(1) Maya Ahlgren 5,90 6,900 12,800
GK Motus Salto

7 254(2) Brenda Thalmann 5,30 7,433 12,733
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

8 203(2) Rebecca Wahlberg 4,40 7,700 12,100
All Star Gymnastics

8 236(3) Nora Karlsson 5,50 6,600 12,100
Mariehamns GF

10 239(3) Frida Granskog 5,00 7,066 12,066
Mariehamns GF

11 235(4) Anja Lalander 5,50 6,333 11,833
Hammarbygymnasterna

12 253(2) Kimberly Steiner 4,70 7,100 11,800
Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld

13 257(3) Elise Pettersson 5,50 6,033 11,533
Älvsbygymnasterna

14 237(3) Smilla Berglund 5,10 6,300 11,400
Mariehamns GF

15 232(4) Nathalie Westlund 3,50 7,866 11,366
Hammarbygymnasterna

16 224(1) Ebba Olofsson 4,30 6,600 10,900
GK Norra Norden

17 223(1) Lina Nordin 3,80 6,733 10,533
GK Norra Norden

18 258(3) Frida Engman 4,00 6,233 10,233
Älvsbygymnasterna

19 221(1) Hellin Engrund 3,90 5,933 9,833
GK Norra Norden

19 226(1) Linnea Sjöblom 4,00 5,833 9,833
GK Norra Norden
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21 202(2) Linn Norman
All Star Gymnastics

21 204(2) Veronica Wahlberg
All Star Gymnastics

21 205(2) Ella Lundkvist Bertlin
All Star Gymnastics

21 214(1) Ida Staafgård
GK Motus Salto

21 225(1) Victoria Niemi
GK Norra Norden

21 238(3) Frida Eriksson
Mariehamns GF
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1 204(1) Veronica Wahlberg 4,20 8,750 12,950
All Star Gymnastics 4,00 8,850 12,850 12,900

2 231(1) Emilia Schmekel 4,00 8,950 12,950
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,80 8,800 12,600 12,775

3 257(1) Elise Pettersson 4,00 8,500 12,500
Älvsbygymnasterna 4,20 8,300 12,500 12,500

4 236(1) Nora Karlsson 2,40 8,900 11,300
Mariehamns GF 2,40 8,700 11,100 11,200
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1 231(1) Emilia Schmekel 4,50 7,050 11,550
Hammarbygymnasterna

1 232(1) Nathalie Westlund 3,60 7,950 11,550
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 233(1) Jennifer Williams 2,70 6,950 9,650
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 204(1) Veronica Wahlberg 1,80 6,850 8,650
All Star Gymnastics
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1 231(1) Emilia Schmekel 5,70 7,250 12,950
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 256(1) Kajsa Söderberg 4,80 7,550 12,350
Älvsbygymnasterna

3 232(1) Nathalie Westlund 5,50 6,550 12,050
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 255(1) Anna Nilsson 5,70 4,950 10,650
Älvsbygymnasterna
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1 231(1) Emilia Schmekel 5,50 7,100 12,600
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 255(1) Anna Nilsson 5,70 6,500 12,200
Älvsbygymnasterna

3 233(1) Jennifer Williams 5,10 7,000 12,100
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 256(1) Kajsa Söderberg 4,30 7,000 11,300
Älvsbygymnasterna
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